
NAME DIVISION ROOM
NOM LOCAL DIRECTION -PIECE RESIDENCE

Badali Miss B
Bailey M
Bailey Miss N E
Baker G
Baker H A
Baker Miss M L
Bakewell S W
Balthazar Prof. L
Bambrick Mrs G
Bandy Miss M
Banner A I C
Banning S P
Banville L L
Banville M Y
Bareham Robert J
Barette Mile H
Barker J R
Barrieau R
Barry Miss J
Barry Sheelagh M
Barter-G A
Bartleman J K
Baudouin Marc
Bauer P
Beach 'Ken
Beach Miss Margaret
Beaton.H
Beattie Orville
Beauchamp A

Beauchamp Mlle L

Beauchamp Rodrigue

Beauchemin Mlle M-A

Beaudin Mrs E
Beaudoin Joanne
Beaudry Mrs T

Beaulac A
Beaulieu Mlle L

Beaulne Claude

Beaulne Frangois
Beaulne Mlle G

Beaupre J G .

Beauvais Miss L
Beckett Mrs M E

Bédard Mrs L

Bédard Miss M

Beland Mrs L A

Bélanger J R

Bélanger P R

Bélec .Mme L
Belisle, G

Bell R A

Be11 R L

Belleau Miss D

Bellefeuille Mrs S A

Bellfoy Vera

Bellinger Miss G

5-7620 FPO.,
6-6322 APOS
5-1851 MIN
6-6903 APXL
-2-2650 ACTI

6-2523 ACIP

2-8444 AFR

2-9598 . FAI

2-7690 AFFG

5-7729 FPO

2-6002 ARDW

2-9907 APRN

5-2394 PIN

5-2804 ACT

2-3866 ACTC

6-1824 GEB

2-2344 COP

6-42.57 APO

5-5457 -FPO

6-5939 ICER

2-9568 FAI

2-7098 APOZ
2-6149 GEP
2-3415 FPO

2-2255 ACT

5-6928 FAI

6-6494 APRE

2-3866 ACTC

5-7538 ACIK

2-3277 .FPO

2-9919 FAC

6-2889 APX

2-4168 FPO
2-7536 ACL
6-1065 FPO

6-7591 GPS
5-5934 BICO
2-2846 ACT
6-3735 FCO
2-5790 ACID
6=9593 FPO
2-8035 FPO

(59)3-7234 FPO
(59)3-7.231 FPO

2-6653 FPO
5-7729 FPO
2-9249 APXL
6-9175 ACIK.

(59)3-7232 FPO
6-3865 FLA
5-9_006 GRUS
6-6303 APXP
5-7633 FPO
2-3277 . FPO
2-7432 CSR"
6-2535 ACIM

D1
B4 119
A10 40
C2 224
Al 124
C2 140
C7 157
B5 107.
C7 270
Dl
C3 230
C4 130
C6 240
Al 218
AG 231
A7 178
Al 128
B4 134
D2
A7 110
B5 244
B4 140
A7 154
D2
AG 131
B5 124
C4 270
AG 231
AG 310
Dl
C5 225
C4 153
D2
B1 147
D2

A5 218
Al 261
AG 35
A5 276
AG 290
D2
D1
D2
Dl
D2
D1
C2 236
AG 310
Dl
A4 162
C4 152
C4 148
D2
Dl
C2 268
AG 310

745-5870
741-6999
235-6691
568-7253
521-0220
729-3447
825-3947

514-739-7602
771-9326
733-5350
749-4416
777-5948
825-4698
827-0692
523-4246

741-9378
233-5096
828-6784
746-7187
684-7206
827-3147
233-6825
746-0641
521-7895
839-5424

825-4638

234-2979

731-3887

776-3864

749-6631

521-3484

749-8626
745-0810

986-5192
568-8692
745-3200
568-9424
771-7942
835-2454
235-2072
746-2642
746-5162
684-9799
771-9080
771-9080
568-1512
729-3600
236-4723
233-5033
820-7484
741-9477
722-7513.
725-5464
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